Bus #: 03

Transportation Schedule

Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Contractor:
Driver: Tammy Jo Kidd

*Active Drop off*

#3 TMS PM

12:10 PM

12:12 PM
i2:15 PM
12:15 PM

12:16 PM

12:17 PM
12:19 PM
12:25 PM
12:26 PM
12:26 PM
12:27 PM
12:29 PM
12:30 PM
12:31 PM
12:32 PM

12:33 PM
12:34 PM
12:35 PM

12:36 PM

12:37 PM

12:37 PM

Created: 10/27/2020 07:20AM

Trimpe Middie School
910 Second Street, BETHALTO

AIRPORT TRAILER PARK
2 ROSE AVE
THELMA AVE X WOOD RIVER AVE

COTTAGE AVE X WOOD RIVER
AVE

COTTAGE AVE X NEUNABER ST
MIDWAY AVE X N WILLIAMS ST
JAMES ST X N PRAIRIE ST
ALMA ST X N PRAIRIE ST
CROSS CREEK DR X MORO RD
LAKESIDE DR X MOROD RD
1162 N MORLAND RD

Bay Meadow X Fatima Dr

Bay Meadows x Bridgeport Dr

N MORELAND RD X WOODCREST
DR

N MORELAND RD X QUAIL RUN
S Moreland Rd X Brooks Dr

PATTON DR X WESTMORELAND
DR

INDEPENDENCE DR X PATRIOTS
DR

EISENHOWER DR X
INDEPENDENCE DR

EISENHOWER DR X PATRIOTS DR

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Weight: © pounds

BusBoss Copyright {C} 2020

Paage 1



Bus #: 06

Transportation Schedule

Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Contractor:
Driver: Eddie Coffman

*Active Drop off*

#6 TMS PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM
12:17 PM

12:20 PM

12:21 PM
12:21 PM
12:22 PM
12:22 PM
12:24 PM
12:24 PM
12:25 PM
12:25 PM
12:27 PM

12:28 PM
12:29 PM
12:30 PM
12:31 PM
12:33 PM
i2:33 PM
12:33 PM

Created: 10/27/2020 07:50AM

Trimpe Middle School
910 Second Street, BETHALTO

E AIRWOOD DR X MARLYN CT

CAROL LEE DR X E AIRWOOD DR
X W AIRWQOD DR

CALIFORNIA AVE X SULLIVAN ST

CALIFORNIA AVE X S QAK ST
325 OAK ST (SUB-STATION)
EVA AVE X S QAK 5T

RUTH AVE X S OAK ST
FRANKLIN AVE X VIRGINIA AVE
Railroad Ave X Franklin Ave
FRANKLIN AVE X PENCE AVE
69 CIRCLE DRIVE

20 PROSPECT ST {PARKING LOT
ENTRANCE)

E Virginia Ave X Haven St

24 HARVELL CT (AT CHURCH)
33 S WILLIAMS ST

N LINCOLN AVE X SERVICE RD
39 W McArthur Dr

131 MACARTHUR DR

BUS GARAGE GATE

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2020
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Bus #: 10

Transportation Schedule

Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Contractor:
Driver: Dawn Major Harring

*Active Drop off*

#10 PM TMS

12:10 PM

12:15 PM
12:16 PM
12:17 PM
12:18 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:21 PM

12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:26 PM
12:28 PM
12:29 PM
12:30 PM
12:31 PM
12:31 PM

Created: 10/27/2020 09:49AM

Trimpe Middle School
910 Second Street, BETHALTO

LEE AVE X N STANLEY RD

1ST ST X FOREST DR

5TH ST X FOREST DR

7TH ST X FOREST DR
BROWNING PARK X STOREY LN
MANQCR DR X STOREY LN

10TH ST X N STANLEY RD X
STOREYLAND DR

12TH ST X N STANLEY RD
13TH ST X WEST DR

STH ST X WEST DR

BIRCH ST X EAST DR

BIRCH 5T X WALNUT DR
ASH ST X WALNUT DR

CULP LN X HOPE CENTER LN
4040 CULP LANE

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2020
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Bus #: 16

Transportation Schedule

Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Contractor:
Driver: David S. Redman

*Active Drop off*

#16 TMS PM

12:10 PM

12:13 PM

12:15 PM
12:16 PM
12:16 PM
12:17 PM
12:19 PM
12:21 PM
12:24 PM

12:25 PM
12:28 PM
12:31 PM
12:34 PM

12:36 PM

12:38 PM
12:39 PM
12:46 PM
12:47 PM
12:51 PM
12:52 PM
12:55 PM
12:57 PM
12:58 PM
12:59 PM
1:04 PM
1:05 PM

1:07 PM

1:07 PM

1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:13 PM
1:18 PM
1:19 PM
1:20 PM

Created: 10/27/2020 08:57AM

Trimpe Middle School
910 Second Street, BETHALTO

ALBERS LN X WALNUT RIDGE DR

4573 CULP LANE

4629 CULP LN

4664 Culp Lane

BETHALTQ RD X WOOD ROAD
7616 Bethalto Rd

CODY X KALEB CT

CHRISLAND LN X NORTHWOOD
DR

16 NORTHWOQOD DR
4436 McCoy Ln
4743 McCoy RD

BETHALTO LAKES DR X ROB LAKE
CT X RYAN LAKE CT

BETHALTO RD X HARVESTYME CT

ROCKY BRANCH RD X UNNAMED
4885 ROCKY BRANCH RD

LOST BRIDGE RD X GOLIKE RD
4475 E GOLIKE LN

8079 BETHALTO RD

7963 Bethalto Rd

7663 Bethaito Rd

7373 Bethalto Rd

4711 Culp Lane

CULP LN X VALLEY VIEW LN
5524 MORO RD

HEARTLAND DR X HERITAGE TRI.

FAWN VALLEY DR X HEARTLAND
DR X HOMESTEAD CT

HEARTLAND DR X HOMESTEAD CT

HEARTLAND DR X HICKORY PT
MORO RD X ROLLING WOOD DR
7112 FIELDS DR

E ROOSEVELT DR X TRUMAN ST
E ROQSEVELT DR X WEST DR
111 W Roosevelt (front of MB)

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

BusBoss Capyright (C) 2020
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Bus #: 17

Type: 72 Passenger Bus

Transportation Schedule

Height: 0 Feet 6 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

Contractor:
Driver: David Collins

*Active Drop off*

#17 TMS PM

12:10 PM

12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:17 PM
12:19 PM
12:20 PM
12:22 PM
12:23 PM
12:24 PM
12:29 PM
12:33 PM

12:33 PM
12:36 PM
12:37 PM
12:37 PM
12:39PM

12:41 PM

12:42 PM
12:43 PM

12:45 PM

12:47 PM
12:49 PM
12:52 PM

12:52 PM
12:52 PM
12:52 PM

12:53 PM
12:54 PM

12:55 PM
12:56 PM
12:57 PM
12:58 PM
12:58 PM
12:59 PM
1:07 PM

Trimpe Middle School
21C Second Street, BETHALTO

5028 State Rt 140

5064 St Route 140
KINGSBURY DR X MELODY LN
N ELM ST X S NEUNABER DR
ECHO LN X S NEUNABER DR
MAPLE DR X N ELM ST

S Elm St X Maple Dr

BROWN ST X OAK DR

6070 LANTERMAN

BLACK RAIL DR X STATE ROUTE
140

5890 State Route 140
5121 State Route 140
5017 State Route 140
804 East Bethalto Dr

Gabrielle Cir (Entrance Schreiber
Farms)

MEADOW DR X HEATHERLAND DR

FAIRWAY ST X MEADOW DR

COUNTRY SQUIRE ST X FAIRWAY
ST

SPARROWIK LN X W ROOSEVELT
DR

DOE CT X PHEASANT LN
6936 KENNEDY RD
N NEUNABER DR X STERLING DR

N Neunaber Dr X Dorothy St
N NEUNABER DR X CLOVER ST

N NEUNABER DR X WILLOWRUN
DR

N NEUNABER DR X VINE ST
BAYFIELD CT X E ROOSEVELT DR

FAIRWAY DR X PARK DR
CLOVER ST X SUNSET DR
SUNSET DR X TAYLOR AVE
FAIRWAY DR X STERLING DR
CLOVER ST X FAIRWAY DR
FAIRWAY DR X WILLOWRUN DR
Bus Garage

Created: 10/27/2020 09:05AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2020
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Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 23 Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Type: 72 Passenger Bus Weight: 0 pounds
Contractor:

Driver: Sharon E Thompson

*Active Drop off*

#23 PM TMS
12:55 PM Trimpe Middie School
910 Second Street, BETHALTO

12:58 PM E Central St X North St

12:59 PM E SHERMAN ST X SHERIDAN ST
12:59 PM E SHERMAN ST X LOGAN ST
1:00 PM Park x Garfield St

1:01 PM GARFIELD ST X SHERIDAN ST
1:02 PM E GRACE ST X SHELLVIEW ST
1:04 PM E GRACE ST X SHERIDAN ST
1:04 PM E GRACE ST X PARK DR

1:06 PM SPENCER ST X W GRACE ST

108 PM SPENCER ST X W SHERMAN ST
(09 PM S WALNUT ST X W SHERMAN ST
:09 PM Sanders St X Nebraska St

:11 PM NEBRASKA ST X S WALNUT ST
111 PM NEBRASKA ST X VERMONT ST
(11 PM NEBRASKA ST X W SHERMAN ST
{12 PM W Sherman 5t X Montana St

12 PM GEORGIA ST X S ASHBROOK ST X
W SHERMAN ST

:13 PM IDAHOQ ST X VERMONT ST
114 PM ARIZONA ST X VERMONT ST
115 PM ARIZONA ST X GEORGIA ST
:15 PM GEORGIA ST X KANSAS ST
117 PM KANSAS ST X S WALNUT ST
:18 PM 705 S PRAIRIE ST

!18 PM PRAIRIE CT X S PRAIRIE ST
APARTMENTS

1:19 PM HOMM ST X WINDSOR PL

1:15 PM HOMM ST X SANDERS ST

1:20 PM BRISTOL CT X HOMM ST

1:20 PM CANTERBURY ST X SANDERS ST

1:21 PM 1ST CIRCLE FROM PRAIRIE - ROU
DES CHATEAUX

1:21 PM 2ND CIRCLE FROM PRAIRIE - RQOU
DES CHATEAUX

1:22 PM ROU DES CHATEAUX X RUE SANS
S0UCI

1:24 PM BETH MOR AT 4~WAY STOP
1:28 PM Bus Garage

e i
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